	Tax Invo	Dice Calleboord Calleboord	
ANDIR,AHMEDABAD-380004 AND : U64204GJ2008PTC0541 AND : 24AADCG1959N1ZA AC No : 998422	HOPPINGCENTRE, OPP. SWAMI	NARAYAN	
PAN No : AADCG1959N Customer Details		Bill Details	
Contact No. : 9925123848			
Billing Address : 00 KHAROAD Customer GST No :	OAD PANOLI,,KAHAROD,KHARO PANOLI,,KAHAROD,KHAROD_/	DD_ANKLESVAR,BHARUCH,ANKLESH ANKLESVAR,BHARUCH,ANKLESHWAF	WAR,393002 3,393002
Billing Address : 00 KHAROAD Customer GST No : GST State Code : 24	PANOLI,,KAHAROD,KHAROD_/	ANKLESVAR, BHAROOH, ANKLEST	WAR,393002 2,393002 Amount
Billing Address : 00 KHAROAD Customer GST No : GST State Code : 24	OAD PANOLI,,KAHAROD,KHARO PANOLI,,KAHAROD,KHAROD_/ Period 19/12/2021 - 18/12/2022	DD_ANKLESVAR,BHARUCH,ANKLESH ANKLESVAR,BHARUCH,ANKLESHWAF Description SUBSCRIPTION CHARGE	100
Billing Address : 00 KHAROAD Customer GST No : GST State Code : 24 Recurring Charges Package	PANOLI,,KAHAROD,KHAROD_/	Description	Amount
Billing Address : 00 KHAROAD Customer GST No : GST State Code : 24 Recurring Charges Package RENEW_G20_40MBPS [12	PANOLI,,KAHAROD,KHAROD_/	Description SUBSCRIPTION CHARGE	Amount 5000
Billing Address : 00 KHAROAD Customer GST No : GST State Code : 24 Recurring Charges Package RENEW_G20_40MBPS [12	PANOLI,,KAHAROD,KHAROD_/ Period 19/12/2021 - 18/12/2022	Description SUBSCRIPTION CHARGE CGST @ 9(%)	Amount 5000 450
Billing Address : 00 KHAROAD Customer GST No : GST State Code : 24 Recurring Charges Package RENEW_G20_40MBPS [12 MONTHS]	PANOLI,,KAHAROD,KHAROD_/ Period 19/12/2021 - 18/12/2022	Description SUBSCRIPTION CHARGE CGST @ 9(%) SGST @ 9(%)	Amount 5000 450 450

- All disputes are subjected to Ahmedabad juris
 No GST is payable on reverse charge basis



PRINCIPAL Conege of Education Kharod, Ta. Ankleshwar.

6

Delin Cont were भूमत आग्र बड़ीदा अंगलेश्वर मैन, पहुंच ३९३००भ ANKLESHWAR MAIN, Bharuch-393001 Bank of Baroda RTGS / NEFT IFSC CODE : BARBOANKLES जारी की गई तारीख से तीन माह के लिए केंच / VAUD FOR T
 CBS
 1
 1
 2
 0
 1
 9

 सेविंग्स खाता SAVINGS ACCOUNT
 D
 D
 6.1
 M
 Y
 Y
 Y
 N io. or Bearer CATPL BROADBAND PVT. LT. या धारक को Noine Thousand Saven Hundred Fifty only रुपये अदा करें ₹ 9750/-02210100006327 FOR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KHAROD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 98 02 Authorised Signatory/Principal भारत ते सभी शाखाओं पर सम्मुख्य पर देव Payable at par at all branches in india 012/UF "000307" 393012051: 006327" 31 Dhimesh Bhi 9099916048

Sa) and for F-2 NAAC ACCREDITED 'B' GRADE olc SIER 308 (02646) 276178 Ph : કોનનં. : (૦૨૬૪૬) ૨૭૬૧૭૬ COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KHAROD કૉલેજ ઓફ એજ્યુકેશન, ખરોડ (Managed by The Ankleshwar Progressive Education Trust) (धी संकलेन्वर प्रोग्रेसीव सेन्युकेंशन ट्रस्ट संथासित) KHAROD, Tal. Ankleshwar, Dist. Bharuch (Gujarat) Pin.-394115 Email : kharodel 7@gmail.com મ. ખરોડ, તા. અંકલેશ્વર, જી. ભરૂચ. Website :www.coekharod.org (Grant-in-Aid College) (ગ્રાન્ટેડ કોલેજ) પીન – ૩૯૪ ૧૧૫ Date: 18/12/2029 Ref. No. : TO, GTPL for broadband purpose Mob 9925123848 10/12/2019 PRINCIPAL College of Education Kharod, Ta. Ankleshwar Paid College code : 32 (D.P.) NCTE Code : 313036, NCTE. W.R.C. 5-6/22/2000/9018 Dtd. 17-10-2000